
 

A level Public Examinations Timetable 2025 
 

Date Start Len Board 
Component 

Code 
Subject and component title Level 

Tue 06 May 13:30 02:00 CIE 9701/31 Chemistry Advanced Practical Skills 31 GCE/A 
Thu 08 May 13:30 02:00 CIE 9700/31 Biology ADV Practical Skills 31 GCE/A 
Fri 09 May 13:30 02:00 CIE 9701/41 Chemistry A Level Struct Questions 41 GCE/A 
Mon 12 May 08:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 01 Economics Markets & Bus.Behaviour GCE/A 
Mon 12 May 13:30 02:00 CIE 9700/41 Biology 

A Level Struct Questions 41 
GCE/A 

Tue 13 May 08:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 01 Geography Paper One GCE/A 
Tue 13 May 08:30 03:00 AQA 7172/1 Philosophy ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 
Wed 14 May 08:30 02:00 AQA 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 
Wed 14 May 13:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 01 Drama GCE/A 
Thu 15 May 13:30 01:15 CIE 9700/21 Biology  

AS Structured Questions 21 
GCE/A 

Thu 15 May 13:30 01:15 CIE 9700/51 Biology 
Plan  Analysis  Evaluation 51 

GCE/A 

Fri 16 May 08:30 02:00 OCR H567/01 Psychology: Research Methods GCE/A 
Mon 19 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 02 Economics  

National & Global Economy 
GCE/A 

Mon 19 May 13:30 01:15 CIE 9701/21 Chemistry  
AS Structured Questions 21 

GCE/A 

Mon 19 May 13:30 01:15 CIE 9701/51 Chemistry Planning Analysis & Eval 51 GCE/A 
Mon 19 May 13:30 02:15 WJEC/GCE A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products GCE/A 
Tue 20 May 08:30 02:00 AQA 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 
Tue 20 May 08:30 03:00 AQA 7172/2 Philosophy ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 
Tue 20 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Further Maths 

Core Pure Maths.1 
GCE/A 

Tue 20 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 01 UK Politics GCE/A 



Wed 21 May 08:30 02:00 OCR H567/02 Psychlogy: Psychological Themes Thrgh Std  GCE/A 
Wed 21 May 13:30 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9EL0 01 English Lit Lang  

Voices-Speech & Writing 
GCE/A 

Thu 22 May 08:30 01:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 02 English Lit Prose GCE/A 
Thu 22 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A 
Thu 22 May 13:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Geography Paper Two GCE/A 
Thu 22 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 03 Music Tech Listening and Analysing GCE/A 
Fri 23 May 08:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 1G History:  Germany 1918-89  GCE/A 
Fri 23 May 08:30 02:00 AQA 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 
Fri 23 May 08:30 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 
Mon 02 Jun 08:30 03:00 AQA 7262/W Drama and Theatre ADV Written GCE/A 
Mon 02 Jun 08:30 01:30 OCR H406/01 D & T: Prncpls of Product Design Wrtn GCE/A 
Tue 03 Jun 08:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9SP0 01 Spanish Listen Read. & Translation GCE/A 
Wed 04 Jun 08:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 04 Music Tech Producing and Analysing GCE/A 
Wed 04 Jun 08:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 41 Music Tech Written Paper GCE/A 
Wed 04 Jun 08:30 02:00 AQA 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 
Wed 04 Jun 13:30 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9EL0 02 English Lang Lit Varieties in Lang & Lit.  GCE/A 
Wed 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A 
Wed 04 Jun 13:30 01:15 CIE 9701/11 Chemistry Multiple Choice 11 GCE/A 
Thu 05 Jun 08:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 03 Micro & Macro Economics GCE/A 
Thu 05 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 02 Politics:  UK Government GCE/A 
Thu 05 Jun 13:30 02:30 WJEC/GCE A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms GCE/A 
Fri 06 Jun 08:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 03 Geography Paper Three GCE/A 
Fri 06 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3C Further Maths 

Further Mechanics 1 
GCE/A 

Fri 06 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 2G History: Italy & Spain  GCE/A 
Mon 09 Jun 08:30 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 
Mon 09 Jun 08:30 02:00 OCR H567/03 Psychology: Applied Psychology Wtn GCE/A 
Mon 09 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 
Mon 09 Jun 13:30 02:15 WJEC/GCE A660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising GCE/A 
Tue 10 Jun 08:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 3B Comparative Politics-Global  GCE/A 
Tue 10 Jun 08:30 01:45 OCR H406/02 D & T: Prblm Slvng Prdct Dsgn Wrtn GCE/A 
Tue 10 Jun 13:30 01:15 CIE 9700/11 Biology Multiple Choice 11 GCE/A 
Wed 11 Jun 08:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 03 English Lit: Poetry GCE/A 



Wed 11 Jun 08:30 02:40 EDEXL/GCE 9SP0 02 Spanish Writ. Resp. Works & Trans GCE/A 
Wed 11 Jun 08:30 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE/A 
Thu 12 Jun 08:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 35 History:  British experience of warfare GCE/A 
Thu 12 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A 
Tue 17 Jun 08:30 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A GCE/A 
Wed 18 Jun 08:30 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn GCE/A 
Wed 18 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3A Further Pure Maths.1 GCE/A 
Thu 19 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Maths Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A 
Thu 19 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Mathematics Statistics GCE/A 
Thu 19 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mathematics Mechanics GCE/A 
Mon 23 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 4C Further Maths Mechanics 2 GCE/A 

       

 
 


